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DONJAN STAFF SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Managed Investments (Australian)

FPP - Fat Prophets Managed Share Account

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 44.04 0.000.000.00

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 8,588.69 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,632.73 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,632.73 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

CWN.AX - Crown Resorts Limited

9,694.005,372.90740.00 5,372.90 0.00 0.005,372.90 4,321.10 0.000.004,321.1024/06/202214/12/2007

5,372.90 9,694.00740.00 4,321.10 5,372.90 5,372.90 0.00 0.00 4,321.10 0.00 0.00

5,372.90 9,694.00 0.00 0.00 4,321.10 0.00 0.00740.00 4,321.10 5,372.90 5,372.90

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

MGR.AX - Mirvac Group

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 129.34 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.34 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

740.00 5,372.90 9,694.00 4,321.10 5,372.90 5,372.90 0.00 0.00 13,083.17 0.00 0.00
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